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KEY DATES – WINTER 2013 
 

DATE DAY EVENT 

19 February Saturday  

21 February Thursday AGM 7.30pm start 

23 February Saturday Winter team entries due & WDNA Working Bee (10am – 12 noon) 

2 March Saturday Winter team grading & Beginner Umpire course 

5 March Tuesday Winter fixtures available 

9 March Saturday Labour Day weekend – No netball 

16 March Saturday Winter Round 1 

23 March Saturday Winter Round 2 

30 March Saturday Easter/school holidays – No netball 

6 April Saturday School holidays – No netball 

13 April Saturday School holidays – No netball 

20 April Saturday Winter Round 3 

21 April  Sunday Winter season re-grading 

23 April Tuesday Winter new fixtures available  

27 April Saturday Winter Round 4              –  NetSetGo week 1 

4 May Saturday Winter Round 5              –  NetSetGo week 2 

5 May Sunday WDNA Tournament 

11 May Saturday Winter Round 6              –  NetSetGo week 3 

18 May Saturday Winter Round 7              –  NetSetGo week 4 

25 May Saturday Winter Round 8              –  NetSetGo week 5 

1 June Saturday Winter Round 9              –  NetSetGo week 6 

8 June Saturday Queen’s Birthday weekend – No netball 

15 June Saturday Winter Round 10            –  NetSetGo week 7  

22 June Saturday Winter Round 11            –  NetSetGo week 8 

29 June Saturday Winter Round 12            –  NetSetGo week 9 

6 July Saturday School holidays – No netball 

13 July Saturday School holidays – No netball 

20 July Saturday Winter Round 13             –  NetSetGo week 10 

27 July Saturday Winter Round 14             –  NetSetGo week 11 

3 August Saturday Winter Preliminary Finals – NetSetGo season break-up 

9 August Friday Spring team entries due 

10 August Saturday Winter Semi Finals   

17 August Saturday Winter Grand Finals 

18 August Sunday Spring team grading 

24 August  Saturday No netball 

27 August Tuesday Spring fixtures available 

31 August Saturday No netball 

Please see important information on the next page
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KEY DATES – SPRING 2013 
 

DATE DAY EVENT 

9 August Friday Spring team entries due 

18 August Sunday Spring team grading 

24 August  Saturday No netball 

27 August Tuesday Spring fixtures available 

31 August Saturday No netball 

7 September Saturday Spring Round 1              –  NetSetGo week 1 

14 September Saturday Spring Round 2              –  NetSetGo week 1 

21 September Saturday Spring Round 3              –  NetSetGo week 1 

22 September  Sunday Spring season re-grading 

24 September Tuesday Spring new fixtures available 

28 September Saturday School holidays – No netball 

5 October Saturday School holidays – No netball 

12 October Saturday Spring Round 4              –  NetSetGo week 1 

19 October Saturday Spring Round 5              –  NetSetGo week 1 

26 October Saturday Spring Round 6              –  NetSetGo week 1 

2 November Saturday No Netball 

9 November Saturday Spring Round 7              –  NetSetGo week 1 

16 November Saturday Spring Round 8              –  NetSetGo week 1 

23 November Saturday Spring Round 9              –  NetSetGo week 1 

30 November Saturday Spring Round 10            –  NetSetGo week 1 

7 December Saturday Spring Semi Final           – NetSetGo season break-up 

14 December Saturday Spring Grand Final 

 
Important information: 
 

 The game times for the Semi and Grand finals (winter & spring) may be different to the 
home and away game times 
 

 All grading requests must be lodged by a Club official and must be received by 12 noon the 
day prior to regarding to give the recorders time to review 
 

 The 11 & under sections do not compete in the finals series 


